
100m L14

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0133 AZZARUL AZZAM ROSLIE SSMP TCQ 12.07 -1.0 q
2 0144 MUHAMMAD ARYAN HAZIQ NOORHAIRUL SSMP TCQ 12.34 -0.6 q
3 0077 UMAR ASHMAN MOHAMAD RAZLI TCH ATHLETICS CLUB 12.45 -0.6 q
4 0134 MOHAMAD ZACKRY SSMP TCQ 12.52 -1.6 q
5 0142 MUHAMMAD AIMAR SHAH IMRAN S2 BOLTZ 12.76 -0.6 q
5 0223 NUR MUHAMMAD AZHAD JAMALLUDIN TCH ATHLETICS CLUB 12.76 -0.6 q
7 0034 NUH KHAIRUL AIZAT INDIVIDU 12.82 -1.6 q
8 0269 PEEK SEN YUAN JAC TEAM 12.93 -1.6 q
9 0047 AWFIY AL -MUSTAQEEM AZIZUL AFUA SSN PERAK 13.06 -1.6
10 0076 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ MOHD HERMAN TCH ATHLETICS CLUB 13.07 -0.6
11 0030 AEDRO OH JOON NEMESIS23 13.09 -0.6
12 0143 MUHAMMAD AZZIQ IK'TIZHAM AZLAN TCH ATHLETICS CLUB 13.13 -0.6
13 0191 YAP EN THONG KAWAN ATHLETICS 13.18 -1.0
14 0192 HEW CADEN KAWAN ATHLETICS 13.36 -1.6
15 0293 LEE ZI YANG TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 13.38 -1.0
16 0031 HAO ZHE DARIUS CHONG NEMESIS23 13.60 -1.0
17 0249 ADRIEL RAYYAN CHUKWUEMEKA DANIE LIAW THE ATHLETE ACADEMY 13.69 -1.0
18 0270 LIEW KIN HUNG JAC TEAM 13.74 -1.6
19 0103 DAHRICVINT SEKHAR RAJASEGAR KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 13.91 -1.0
20 0292 CHONG CHIN ZHOU TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 14.04 -0.6
21 0117 ALIFF ROSELY KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC 14.66 -1.6
22 0150 DAYSHEN DASS KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC 14.84 -1.0
23 0193 YONG ZEN YI KAWAN ATHLETICS 15.25 -1.6
24 0069 MUHAMMAD ILHAM ATOMEN PARA IDOLA 15.45 -1.0



100m L14

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 3 Wind : -0.6
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0144 MUHAMMAD ARYAN HAZIQ NOORHAIRUL SSMP TCQ 12.34 q
2 0077 UMAR ASHMAN MOHAMAD RAZLI TCH ATHLETICS CLUB 12.45 q
3 0142 MUHAMMAD AIMAR SHAH IMRAN S2 BOLTZ 12.76 q
3 0223 NUR MUHAMMAD AZHAD JAMALLUDIN TCH ATHLETICS CLUB 12.76 q
5 0076 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ MOHD HERMAN TCH ATHLETICS CLUB 13.07
6 0030 AEDRO OH JOON NEMESIS23 13.09
7 0143 MUHAMMAD AZZIQ IK'TIZHAM AZLAN TCH ATHLETICS CLUB 13.13
8 0292 CHONG CHIN ZHOU TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 14.04

Heat 2 of 3 Wind : -1.0
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0133 AZZARUL AZZAM ROSLIE SSMP TCQ 12.07 q
2 0191 YAP EN THONG KAWAN ATHLETICS 13.18
3 0293 LEE ZI YANG TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 13.38
4 0031 HAO ZHE DARIUS CHONG NEMESIS23 13.60
5 0249 ADRIEL RAYYAN CHUKWUEMEKA DANIE LIAW THE ATHLETE ACADEMY 13.69
6 0103 DAHRICVINT SEKHAR RAJASEGAR KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 13.91
7 0150 DAYSHEN DASS KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC 14.84
8 0069 MUHAMMAD ILHAM ATOMEN PARA IDOLA 15.45

Heat 3 of 3 Wind : -1.6
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0134 MOHAMAD ZACKRY SSMP TCQ 12.52 q
2 0034 NUH KHAIRUL AIZAT INDIVIDU 12.82 q
3 0269 PEEK SEN YUAN JAC TEAM 12.93 q
4 0047 AWFIY AL -MUSTAQEEM AZIZUL AFUA SSN PERAK 13.06
5 0192 HEW CADEN KAWAN ATHLETICS 13.36
6 0270 LIEW KIN HUNG JAC TEAM 13.74
7 0117 ALIFF ROSELY KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC 14.66
8 0193 YONG ZEN YI KAWAN ATHLETICS 15.25


